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      G/52C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN      1.500.000,00        823.079,95        676.920,05  54,87        823.079,95              0,00  54,87        823.079,95              0,00  54,87        823.079,95              0,00  54,87

      G/52C/14971/00  SALARIOS TRAMITACION               125.000,00         38.061,23         86.938,77  30,45         38.061,23              0,00  30,45         38.061,23              0,00  30,45         38.061,23              0,00  30,45

      G/52C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        600.000,00        313.802,64        286.197,36  52,30        313.802,64              0,00  52,30        313.802,64              0,00  52,30        313.802,64              0,00  52,30

      G/52C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                800.000,00        397.550,36        402.449,64  49,69        397.550,36              0,00  49,69        397.550,36              0,00  49,69        397.550,36              0,00  49,69

      G/52C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             2.000.000,00      1.123.354,98        876.645,02  56,17      1.123.354,98              0,00  56,17      1.123.354,98              0,00  56,17      1.123.354,98              0,00  56,17

      G/52C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O              1.200.000,00        612.434,12        587.565,88  51,04        612.434,12              0,00  51,04        612.434,12              0,00  51,04        612.434,12              0,00  51,04

      G/52C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO      1.500.000,00        829.676,10        670.323,90  55,31        829.676,10              0,00  55,31        829.676,10              0,00  55,31        829.676,10              0,00  55,31

      G/52C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       2.300.000,00      1.395.044,57        904.955,43  60,65      1.395.044,57              0,00  60,65      1.395.044,57              0,00  60,65      1.395.044,57              0,00  60,65

      G/52C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO            2.610.729,00      1.633.510,68        977.218,32  62,57      1.633.510,68              0,00  62,57      1.633.510,68              0,00  62,57      1.633.510,68              0,00  62,57

      G/52C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 80.000,00         52.276,22         27.723,78  65,35         52.276,22              0,00  65,35         52.276,22              0,00  65,35         52.276,22              0,00  65,35

      G/52C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             3.637.497,00      2.656.468,53        981.028,47  73,03      2.656.468,53              0,00  73,03      2.656.468,53              0,00  73,03      2.263.575,94        392.892,59  62,23

      G/52C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (               120.000,00         11.185,93        108.814,07   9,32         11.185,93              0,00   9,32         11.185,93              0,00   9,32         11.185,93              0,00   9,32

      G/52C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI               660.140,00              0,00        660.140,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/17092/00  INCREMENTO RETR.VARI                83.577,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         17.216.943,00      9.886.445,31      7.246.920,69  57,42      9.886.445,31              0,00  57,42      9.886.445,31              0,00  57,42      9.493.552,72        392.892,59  55,14

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           17.216.943,00      9.886.445,31      7.246.920,69  57,42      9.886.445,31              0,00  57,42      9.886.445,31              0,00  57,42      9.493.552,72        392.892,59  55,14

      G/52C/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               281.100,00        283.841,26         -2.741,26 100,98        283.841,26              0,00 100,98        200.859,91         82.981,35  71,46        146.028,86         54.831,05  51,95

      G/52C/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                196.900,00        192.916,09          3.983,91  97,98        192.916,09              0,00  97,98         77.318,58        115.597,51  39,27         71.153,01          6.165,57  36,14

      G/52C/20900/00  CANONES                              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               957.664,04        886.532,92         71.131,12  92,57        883.901,52          2.631,40  92,30        508.716,26        375.185,26  53,12        443.189,50         65.526,76  46,28

      G/52C/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             25.000,00          5.393,40         19.606,60  21,57          5.393,40              0,00  21,57          5.393,40              0,00  21,57          5.393,40              0,00  21,57

      G/52C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                18.000,00          6.880,00         11.120,00  38,22          6.880,00              0,00  38,22          6.880,00              0,00  38,22          6.880,00              0,00  38,22

      G/52C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                355.000,00        326.095,08         28.904,92  91,86        326.095,08              0,00  91,86        137.966,16        188.128,92  38,86        112.622,00         25.344,16  31,72

      G/52C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP               207.950,00        246.363,40        -38.413,40 118,47        235.590,40         10.773,00 113,29         71.509,96        164.080,44  34,39         66.589,14          4.920,82  32,02

      G/52C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          25.000,00         27.926,86         -2.926,86 111,71         27.926,86              0,00 111,71         19.906,06          8.020,80  79,62         19.161,43            744,63  76,65

      G/52C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                17.600,00         14.127,16          3.472,84  80,27         14.127,16              0,00  80,27         11.907,16          2.220,00  67,65         10.141,63          1.765,53  57,62

      G/52C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                50.000,00         60.344,43        -10.344,43 120,69         60.344,43              0,00 120,69         60.344,43              0,00 120,69         59.974,43            370,00 119,95

      G/52C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                        0,00            955,59           -955,59   0,00            955,59              0,00   0,00              0,00            955,59   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22101/00  AGUA                                31.400,00         17.144,64         14.255,36  54,60         17.144,64              0,00  54,60         17.144,64              0,00  54,60         14.270,55          2.874,09  45,45

      G/52C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                        129.800,00        153.259,47        -23.459,47 118,07        142.534,47         10.725,00 109,81         40.766,70        101.767,77  31,41         38.788,03          1.978,67  29,88

      G/52C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  229.000,00        199.369,55         29.630,45  87,06        199.369,55              0,00  87,06        117.995,69         81.373,86  51,53         96.097,53         21.898,16  41,96

      G/52C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO             2.967.207,16      2.774.207,16        193.000,00  93,50      2.774.207,16              0,00  93,50        967.825,00      1.806.382,16  32,62        660.392,34        307.432,66  22,26

      G/52C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         30.325,83         42.332,10        -12.006,27 139,59         42.332,10              0,00 139,59         11.268,14         31.063,96  37,16         11.268,14              0,00  37,16

      G/52C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               16.000,00         26.183,99        -10.183,99 163,65         26.183,99              0,00 163,65          4.215,22         21.968,77  26,35          3.596,02            619,20  22,48

      G/52C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                279.000,00        126.305,67        152.694,33  45,27        126.305,67              0,00  45,27         79.789,11         46.516,56  28,60         69.624,06         10.165,05  24,95

      G/52C/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                29.674,17         29.674,17              0,00 100,00         29.674,17              0,00 100,00          9.869,10         19.805,07  33,26          5.029,50          4.839,60  16,95

      G/52C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                     183.200,00        228.179,43        -44.979,43 124,55        223.929,43          4.250,00 122,23         83.341,34        140.588,09  45,49         72.103,32         11.238,02  39,36

      G/52C/22309/00  OTROS                              457.300,00        649.699,35       -192.399,35 142,07        535.873,90        113.825,45 117,18        273.162,12        262.711,78  59,73        239.678,07         33.484,05  52,41

      G/52C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       30.000,00         20.402,71          9.597,29  68,01         20.402,71              0,00  68,01         20.402,71              0,00  68,01         20.402,71              0,00  68,01

      G/52C/22501/00  LOCALES                            177.400,00         79.279,60         98.120,40  44,69         79.279,60              0,00  44,69         79.279,60              0,00  44,69         78.816,46            463,14  44,43

      G/52C/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                          1.000,00            581,98            418,02  58,20            581,98              0,00  58,20            581,98              0,00  58,20            581,98              0,00  58,20

      G/52C/22509/00  OTROS                              239.600,00        221.778,60         17.821,40  92,56        221.778,60              0,00  92,56        221.778,60              0,00  92,56        221.778,60              0,00  92,56

      G/52C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 6.800,00              0,00          6.800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                20.042,84          7.707,40         12.335,44  38,45          7.707,40              0,00  38,45          7.707,40              0,00  38,45          4.532,40          3.175,00  22,61

      G/52C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            30.000,00         16.768,50         13.231,50  55,90         16.768,50              0,00  55,90            768,50         16.000,00   2,56            768,50              0,00   2,56

      G/52C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00         13.362,08        -13.362,08   0,00         13.362,08              0,00   0,00         10.034,08          3.328,00   0,00          9.914,08            120,00   0,00

      G/52C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                68.900,00         54.516,72         14.383,28  79,12         54.516,72              0,00  79,12         31.134,12         23.382,60  45,19         26.460,74          4.673,38  38,40

      G/52C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT               206.600,00        100.351,29        106.248,71  48,57        100.351,29              0,00  48,57        100.351,29              0,00  48,57         31.207,99         69.143,30  15,11

      G/52C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    653.600,00        696.544,79        -42.944,79 106,57        609.744,23         86.800,56  93,29        356.681,89        253.062,34  54,57        310.381,22         46.300,67  47,49

      G/52C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                        1.955.900,00      1.959.360,28         -3.460,28 100,18      1.959.360,28              0,00 100,18      1.039.486,87        919.873,41  53,15        891.040,17        148.446,70  45,56
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      G/52C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN      1.500.000,00              0,00      1.500.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14971/00  SALARIOS TRAMITACION               125.000,00              0,00        125.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        600.000,00              0,00        600.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                800.000,00              0,00        800.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             2.000.000,00              0,00      2.000.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O              1.200.000,00              0,00      1.200.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO      1.500.000,00              0,00      1.500.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       2.300.000,00              0,00      2.300.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO            2.610.729,00              0,00      2.610.729,00              0,00

      G/52C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             3.637.497,00              0,00      3.637.497,00              0,00

      G/52C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (               120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI               660.140,00              0,00        660.140,00              0,00

      G/52C/17092/00  INCREMENTO RETR.VARI                83.577,00              0,00         83.577,00         83.577,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         17.216.943,00              0,00     17.216.943,00         83.577,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           17.216.943,00              0,00     17.216.943,00         83.577,00

      G/52C/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               281.100,00              0,00        281.100,00              0,00

      G/52C/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                147.000,00         49.900,00        196.900,00              0,00

      G/52C/20900/00  CANONES                              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               816.800,00        140.864,04        957.664,04              0,00

      G/52C/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                355.000,00              0,00        355.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP               200.000,00          7.950,00        207.950,00              0,00

      G/52C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                17.600,00              0,00         17.600,00              0,00

      G/52C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/22101/00  AGUA                                31.400,00              0,00         31.400,00              0,00

      G/52C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                        129.800,00              0,00        129.800,00              0,00

      G/52C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  229.000,00              0,00        229.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO             2.633.000,00        334.207,16      2.967.207,16              0,00

      G/52C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         60.000,00        -29.674,17         30.325,83              0,00

      G/52C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                279.000,00              0,00        279.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                     0,00         29.674,17         29.674,17              0,00

      G/52C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                     183.200,00              0,00        183.200,00              0,00

      G/52C/22309/00  OTROS                              457.300,00              0,00        457.300,00              0,00

      G/52C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22501/00  LOCALES                            177.400,00              0,00        177.400,00              0,00

      G/52C/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22509/00  OTROS                              239.600,00              0,00        239.600,00              0,00

      G/52C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 6.800,00              0,00          6.800,00              0,00

      G/52C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               572.100,00       -552.057,16         20.042,84              0,00

      G/52C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                68.900,00              0,00         68.900,00              0,00

      G/52C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT               206.600,00              0,00        206.600,00              0,00

      G/52C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    653.600,00              0,00        653.600,00              0,00

      G/52C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                        1.955.900,00              0,00      1.955.900,00              0,00
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      G/52C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        336.900,00        260.645,00         76.255,00  77,37        239.395,00         21.250,00  71,06        140.475,54         98.919,46  41,70         91.150,41         49.325,13  27,06

      G/52C/22709/00  OTROS                               32.200,00         31.045,95          1.154,05  96,42         30.212,62            833,33  93,83          9.463,74         20.748,88  29,39          8.742,15            721,59  27,15

      G/52C/22711/00  LAVANDERIA                             100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES               339.135,96        339.135,96              0,00 100,00        339.135,96              0,00 100,00        112.504,50        226.631,46  33,17              0,00        112.504,50   0,00

      G/52C/23000/00  DIETAS                              53.400,00         17.998,73         35.401,27  33,71         17.998,73              0,00  33,71          5.403,94         12.594,79  10,12          3.497,83          1.906,11   6,55

      G/52C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          59.500,00         40.968,85         18.531,15  68,86         40.968,85              0,00  68,86         28.308,13         12.660,72  47,58         26.470,98          1.837,15  44,49

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         10.700.200,00     10.158.180,16        542.019,84  94,93      9.907.091,42        251.088,74  92,59      4.870.541,87      5.036.549,55  45,52      3.877.727,18        992.814,69  36,24

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      10.700.200,00     10.158.180,16        542.019,84  94,93      9.907.091,42        251.088,74  92,59      4.870.541,87      5.036.549,55  45,52      3.877.727,18        992.814,69  36,24

      G/52C/31000/00  PRESTAMOS A CORTO PLAZO             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             603.956,00        496.235,49        107.720,51  82,16        460.829,16         35.406,33  76,30        142.724,16        318.105,00  23,63        135.680,08          7.044,08  22,47

      G/52C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00          4.495,00         10.505,00  29,97          4.495,00              0,00  29,97          4.495,00              0,00  29,97              0,00          4.495,00   0,00

      G/52C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                311.000,00         32.039,00        278.961,00  10,30         32.039,00              0,00  10,30         32.039,00              0,00  10,30          1.499,00         30.540,00   0,48

      G/52C/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                10.000,00        144.082,82       -134.082,82 *40,83        144.082,82              0,00 *40,83        138.523,62          5.559,20 *85,24         41.133,26         97.390,36 411,33

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            939.956,00        676.852,31        263.103,69  72,01        641.445,98         35.406,33  68,24        317.781,78        323.664,20  33,81        178.312,34        139.469,44  18,97

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              939.956,00        676.852,31        263.103,69  72,01        641.445,98         35.406,33  68,24        317.781,78        323.664,20  33,81        178.312,34        139.469,44  18,97

***   015101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     28.877.099,00     20.721.477,78      8.072.044,22  71,76     20.434.982,71        286.495,07  70,77     15.074.768,96      5.360.213,75  52,20     13.549.592,24      1.525.176,72  46,92

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             399.602,00         40.320,23        359.281,77  10,09              0,00         40.320,23   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            399.602,00         40.320,23        359.281,77  10,09              0,00         40.320,23   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              399.602,00         40.320,23        359.281,77  10,09              0,00         40.320,23   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   015118  GASTOS FINANCIADOS INGRESOS FI             399.602,00         40.320,23        359.281,77  10,09              0,00         40.320,23   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

****  0151  AGENCIA RTVA                              29.276.701,00     20.761.798,01      8.431.325,99  70,92     20.434.982,71        326.815,30  69,80     15.074.768,96      5.360.213,75  51,49     13.549.592,24      1.525.176,72  46,28
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      G/52C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        366.900,00        -30.000,00        336.900,00              0,00

      G/52C/22709/00  OTROS                               32.200,00              0,00         32.200,00              0,00

      G/52C/22711/00  LAVANDERIA                             100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/52C/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES               407.000,00        -67.864,04        339.135,96              0,00

      G/52C/23000/00  DIETAS                              53.400,00              0,00         53.400,00              0,00

      G/52C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          59.500,00              0,00         59.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         10.817.200,00       -117.000,00     10.700.200,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      10.817.200,00       -117.000,00     10.700.200,00              0,00

      G/52C/31000/00  PRESTAMOS A CORTO PLAZO             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             486.956,00        117.000,00        603.956,00              0,00

      G/52C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                311.000,00              0,00        311.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            822.956,00        117.000,00        939.956,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              822.956,00        117.000,00        939.956,00              0,00

***   015101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     28.877.099,00              0,00     28.877.099,00         83.577,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             399.602,00              0,00        399.602,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            399.602,00              0,00        399.602,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              399.602,00              0,00        399.602,00              0,00

***   015118  GASTOS FINANCIADOS INGRESOS FI             399.602,00              0,00        399.602,00              0,00

****  0151  AGENCIA RTVA                              29.276.701,00              0,00     29.276.701,00         83.577,00
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***** TOTAL                                           29.276.701,00     20.761.798,01      8.431.325,99  70,92     20.434.982,71        326.815,30  69,80     15.074.768,96      5.360.213,75  51,49     13.549.592,24      1.525.176,72  46,28
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***** TOTAL                                           29.276.701,00              0,00     29.276.701,00         83.577,00


